20 7255 0044 RA
AP.RA.RX55.72.2106

SECTION'IV: COUNTY BUDGET/ FINANCIAL PLAN - REQUIRED BY ALL

PARTIES DANE COUNTY (COOPERATOR)

Page 1 of 2 {fed.)

2020
Additional WDNR Funding
Price charged to Cooperator Requeste.d by Cooper:ator COST SHARED BY WS FULL COST
(Payable to APHIS WS {county Reimbursed Directly
COST ELEMENT from WDNR)
Salaries
{includes venison donation admin) $16,552.73 $3,882.74 $20,435.47
Abatement Materials $1,911.45 ' $1,911.45
Mileage/Travel $1,678.71 $1,678.71
Subtotal Direct Costs $20,142.89 $3,882.74 $24,025.63
Pooled Job Costs $2,215.72] $2,215.72
Deer Donation Processing $9,800.00 $9,800.00
County Administration $500.00 $500.00
Indirect Costs (Administrative Overhead) $3,253.08 $3,253.08
Permanent Fence $0.00 7 $0.00
Agreement Total $25,611.69 $10,300.00 $3,882.74 $39,794.43
The distribution of the budget (with the exception of the
mandatory percentage line items) from this Financial Plan may
:zrtyr::;:;is:cr:;g:accompl:sh the purpose of this agreement, 535,911.69 $39,79443

We expect to assist 20-25 growers with damage that may result in wildlife damage requests equaling or exceeding $25,000 worth of claims.

Signatures of intention:

COUNTY:

WDNR:

USDA-APHIS-WS:

Date:

Date:

Date:




DANE COUNTY (COOPERATOR)

20 7255 0044 RA
AP.RA.RX55.72.2106

Page 2 of 2 (DNR)

2020
*County Administration
County Request includedyin County Salary N USDA-WS TOTAL FUNDING
COST ELEMENT request FUNDING APPROVED APPROVED
Salaries {includes County Admin.) $16,802.73 $500.00 $3,882.74 $20,685.47
Abatement Materials $1,911.45 $1,911.45
Mileage/Travel $3,894.43 $3,894.43
Office Overhead $3,253.08 $3,253.08
Venison Admin $250.00 $250.00
Venison Processing $9,800.00 $9,800.00
$0.00

Permanent Fence $0.00 7 $0.00
Agreement Total $35,911.69 $3,882.74
WDNR FUNDING APPROVED:
The distribution of the budget (with the exception of the 539,794.43
mandatory percentage line items) from this Financial Plan may

2 i o] this agr /
\ézl;yr::;:zc:sesxz;szaccomphsh the purpose of this agreement, $35,911.69

We expect to assist 20-25 growers with damage that may result in wildlife da mage requests equaling or exceeding $25,000 worth of claims,

Signatures of Intention:

COUNTY:

WDNR:

USDA-APHIS-WS:

Date:

Date:

Date:




